Datasheet Brief
  KTD2061/58/59/60
June 2020 - Revision 04em Page 1 Kinetic Technologies Confidential
Features
• Drives up to 36 LEDs (12 RGBs)
• Multiplexed LED Current Driver Outputs
 Only 12 PCB Traces to the LEDs
 23kHz MUX Frequency Prevents Audio Noise

  KTD2061/58/59/60
June 2020 - Revision 04em Page 2 Kinetic Technologies Confidential
Ordering Information
Part Number I2C Slave Address Marking2
Operating
Temperature
Package
KTD2061EUAC-TR 0x68 default NCYWZ -40°C to +85°C UQFN33-20
KTD2060EUAC-TR 0x6B alternate OCYWZ -40°C to +85°C UQFN33-20
KTD2059EUAC-TR 0x6A alternate OFYWZ -40°C to +85°C UQFN33-20
KTD2058EUAC-TR 0x69 alternate OEYWZ -40°C to +85°C UQFN33-20
Part Number Description Package
KTD2061EUAC-EV1 KTD2061 EVAL Kit UQFN33-20
2. YW = Date Code, Z = Serial Number.
Kinetic Technologies cannot assume responsibility for use of any circuitry other than circuitry entirely embodied in a Kinetic Technologies
product. No intellectual property or circuit patent licenses are implied. Kinetic Technologies reserves the right to change the circuitry and
specifications without notice at any time.